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 Name of Course No. of Duratio Number Number of Department 
 Add on Code (if times n of of Students 

Name of /Certificate any) offered course students completing 

programs 
 

during 
 

enrolled the course Department 
  

offered  the same  in the in the year 

   year  year  

 Web   

 

1 

 

 

30 hrs 

 

 

56 

 

 

56 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com
/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Progra
mming in C%2B%2B.pdf  

 Designing 
COM-  

using  

101  

HTML &   

 DHTML  

  

Programmi 

 

COM- 
 

1 

 

30 hrs 

 

44 

 

44 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com
/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Progra
mming in C(1).pdf 

 

Department ng in C 102 

of   

Computer   
 

1 

 

30 hrs 

 

38 

 

38 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com
/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Progra
mming in C %2B%2B(1).pdf 

 Programmi COM- 

 ng in C ++ 103 
   

  
Programmi 

 
COM- 

 

1 

 

30 hrs 

 

31 

 

31 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com
/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Progra
mming in Java(1).pdf 

 

 

ng in Java 104 
 

 “Short  

 

 

ICT01 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

30 hrs 

 

 

 

231 

 

 

 

231 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com
/static/pdfqnm/qnm/“Short 
Term Course in Instrumental 
Techniques in Chemical 
Analysis”(2).pdf 

 Term 
 Course in 
 Instrumenta 

Department 
l Techniques 

in Chemical 
of Science 

Analysis” 

 
Nano  

NST01 

 

1 

 

30 hrs 

 

231 

 

231 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com
/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Nano 
Science and technology.pdf 

 

 

Science and  

 
technology 

 

 Short Term   

 

1 

 

 

30 hrs 

 

 

50 

 

 

50 

 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/s

tatic/pdfqnm/qnm/Drip.pdf  
 

 Course in  

 Drip 
AGRI  

irrigation  

101 
 Planning 

Department and  

of practices  

Agriculture Short Term   

 

1 

 

 

30 hrs 

 

 

55 

 

 

55 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com
/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Short 
Term Course in gardening 
Nursery management 
practices(3).pdf  

 Course in  

 gardening AGRI 
 Nursery 102 

 managemen  

 t practices  
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Basic 

 

MM-102 

 

1 

 

30 hrs 

 

107 

 

107 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com
/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Basic 
statistics.pdf 

 

 

statistics 
Department 

of Math 
Advance 

 

MM-103 

 

1 

 

30 hrs 

 

70 

 

70 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com
/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Advanc
e statistics.pdf 

 

 

statistics 
 

Department Gurmat 
  

1 

 

30 hrs 

 

121 

 

121 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com
/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Gurma
t%20Imtihan(1).pdf  

of Relegion Imtihan 

 Short term  

 

202 

 

 

1 

 

 

30hrs 

 

 

301 

 

 

301 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/st

atic/pdfqnm/qnm/2612202215

5129.pdf  
 

 Diploma 
 course in 
 Punjabi 
 Bhasa ate 

Department Gurmukhi 

of Punjabi Lipi 
 Short term 

 

201 

 

1 

 

30hrs 

 

310 

 

310 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com
/static/pdfqnm/qnm/punjabi 
2.pdf  

 Diploma 
 course in 
 Punjabi 
 Likhan Kala 

 
Certificate 

  

 

1 

  

 

16 

 

 

14 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com
/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Certific
ate course in green house 
technology(3).pdf  

   

Community course in DGHT- 6 

College green house NSQF4 month 
 

technology 
  

   

 
Certificate 

  

 

1 

  

 

12 

 

 

9 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com
/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Certific
ate course in Garment 
Designing(3).pdf  

   

Community course in CGD- 6 

College Garment NSQF4 month 
 

Designing 
  

   

 Certificate  

 

 

 

CMEOM 
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15 

 

 

 

 

7 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/
static/pdfqnm/qnm/Certificat
e course in Farm Machniery 
equipment operation and 
Maintenance(3).pdf  

 course in  

 Farm  

Community 
Machniery 

6 

College 
equipment 

month 
operation 

 and  

 Maintenanc  
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