Detail of Add-on/Certificate/Value Added Programme Offered 2018-19

Name of Department	Name of Add on /Certificate programs offered	Course Code (if any)	No. of times offered during the same year	Duratio n of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Number of Students completing the course in the year	Department
Department of Computer	Web Designing using HTML & DHTML	COM- 101	1	30 hrs	56	56	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com /static/pdfqnm/qnm/Progra mming in C%2B%2B.pdf
	Programmi ng in C	COM- 102	1	30 hrs	44	44	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com /static/pdfqnm/qnm/Progra mming in C(1).pdf
	Programmi ng in C ++	COM- 103	1	30 hrs	38	38	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com /static/pdfqnm/qnm/Progra mming in C %2B%2B(1).pdf
	Programmi ng in Java	COM- 104	1	30 hrs	31	31	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com /static/pdfqnm/qnm/Progra mming in Java(1).pdf
Department of Science	"Short Term Course in Instrumenta l Techniques in Chemical Analysis"	ICT01	1	30 hrs	231	231	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdfqnm/qnm/"Short Term Course in Instrumental Techniques in Chemical Analysis"(2).pdf
	Nano Science and technology	NST01	1	30 hrs	231	231	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdfqnm/qnm/NanoScience and technology.pdf
Department of Agriculture	Short Term Course in Drip irrigation Planning and practices	AGRI 101	1	30 hrs	50	50	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/s tatic/pdfqnm/qnm/Drip.pdf
	Short Term Course in gardening Nursery managemen t practices	AGRI 102	1	30 hrs	55	55	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdfqnm/qnm/ShortTerm Course in gardeningNursery managementpractices(3).pdf

Department of Math	Basic statistics	MM-102	1	30 hrs	107	107	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com /static/pdfqnm/qnm/Basic statistics.pdf
	Advance statistics	MM-103	1	30 hrs	70	70	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com /static/pdfqnm/qnm/Advanc e statistics.pdf
Department of Relegion	Gurmat Imtihan		1	30 hrs	121	121	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Gurmat%20Imtihan(1).pdf
Department of Punjabi	Short term Diploma course in Punjabi Bhasa ate Gurmukhi Lipi	202	1	30hrs	301	301	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/st atic/pdfqnm/qnm/2612202215 5129.pdf
	Short term Diploma course in Punjabi Likhan Kala	201	1	30hrs	310	310	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com /static/pdfqnm/qnm/punjabi 2.pdf
Community College	Certificate course in green house technology	DGHT- NSQF4	1	6 month	16	14	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com /static/pdfqnm/qnm/Certific ate course in green house technology(3).pdf
Community College	Certificate course in Garment Designing	CGD- NSQF4	1	6 month	12	9	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Certificate course in GarmentDesigning(3).pdf
Community College	Certificate course in Farm Machniery equipment operation and Maintenanc e	СМЕОМ	1	6 month	15	7	https://ssr.gncbudhlada.com/ static/pdfqnm/qnm/Certificat e course in Farm Machniery equipment operation and Maintenance(3).pdf